



SR #	CSI SECT	DESCRIPTION	Drawing Reference	QUANTITY	WASTAGE (10%)	QTY WITH WASTAGE	UNIT OF MEASUREMENT	UNIT COST	TOTAL ITEM COST	TOTAL TRADE COST	
DIV 32		EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS								\$	33,690
HARDSCAPING											
1		Concrete Driveway		5610	10%	6171	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 27,769.50		
2		Fence		145	10%	160	LF	\$ 4.5	\$ 717.75		
3		Pavers		215	10%	237	SF	\$ 22.0	\$ 5,203.00		
DIV 33		UTILITIES								\$	7,469
SEWER											
4		6" Sanitary Storm Service		15	10%	17	lf	\$ 13.00	\$ 215		
5		8" Sanitary Storm Service		25	10%	28	lf	\$ 15.00	\$ 413		
6		12" Combined Sewer Line		65	10%	72	lf	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,716		
7		18" Combined Sewer Line		100	10%	110	lf	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,190		
8		Storm Manholes		4	10%	4	ea	\$ 440.00	\$ 1,936		
SUB TOTAL									\$	41,159	
OVERHEAD & PROFIT (25%)									25%	\$ 10,290	
TOTAL BID									\$	51,449	
PREPARED FOR : xyz											
PREPARED BY : Blue Estimating											
Notes											
This estimate is based on real market prices that are regularly updated by our team persons through market surveys.											